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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Harvey Eleanor * CANADA CAN B 2009
2 Lee Julia NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
3 T Seidl Cassidy M WESTERN WA USA B 2009
3 T Yamin Liana E NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
5 Litzinger Miranda A CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
6 Chan Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
7 Kleiner Elyssa R NORTH CA USA D 2009
8 Ortiz Daniella LONG ISLND USA D 2009
9 Tsue Ashley F KANSAS USA B 2009
10 Lalezarian Amanda E LONG ISLND USA B 2009
11 Northrop Kate NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
12 Chin Taylor T CENTRAL CA USA C 2008
13 T Zhang Hellary Y KENTUCKY USA E 2009
13 T Hurtubise Elisabeth CANADA CAN U
15 Chung Isabella M CONNECTCUT USA D 2009
16 Partridge Morgan K NEWENGLAND USA U
17 Dyson Robyn S NORTH TEX USA D 2008
18 Laffey Jessie NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
19 Dunlap-Smith Azaline I NORTHEAST USA C 2009
20 Caplin Sophie O VIRGINIA USA E 2009
21 Alagappan Visala T METRO NYC USA E 2008
22 Muravyeva Anastasiya VIRGINIA USA D 2009
23 Holmqvist Sophia NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
24 Koester Bryce E NORTH TEX USA B 2009
25 Crum Quinn T NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
26 Chernomashen... Alisa A GATEWAY FL USA C 2009
27 Vashisht Goel Ruchika CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
28 Ryf Ally J GULFCST TX USA E 2009
29 Zusin Gabriella WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
30 Buck Ruth K NEWENGLAND USA U
31 Leticee Laura * Guadalupe GPE U
32 Cosaque Marine * Guadalupe GPE U
33 Idouchi Christine NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
34 Unwalla Simone VIRGINIA USA E 2009
35 Sirico Brooke I MARYLAND USA U
36 Pak Sarah S NEW JERSEY USA U
37 Li Jessica L COLORADO USA E 2009
38 Antekeier Madeline E GULFCST TX USA U
39 Elkassas Sabrina M CENTRAL PA USA U
40 Fishman Kimberly R WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
41 Agroskin Michelle L CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
42 Lawrence MacKenzie KANSAS USA D 2009
43 Stacy Claire F NORTH CA USA U
44 Zinney Rachel S GEORGIA USA U
45 Uhrmacher Arianna L COLORADO USA U
46 Yang-Eaves Jordan ORANGE CST USA U
47 Laskaris Alexa A ILLINOIS USA U
48 Boyd Myrka I NORTH TEX USA U
49 Grauer Athena LONG ISLND USA U
50 Echard Shaina * Guadalupe GPE U
51 Mitchell Nicole ILLINOIS USA E 2009
52 Weiss Olivia WESTERN PA USA U
53 Westover Olivia M MINNESOTA USA U
54 Hsu Emily WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
55 Kahookele Stefani NORTH CA USA U
56 Hanson Katherine ST. LOUIS USA U
57 Nelson Tori UTAH/S.IDA USA E 2009

Number of A's0
Number of B's9
Number of C's6
Number of D's8
Number of E's13
Number of U's21
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Lee,Julia FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA 2 26 B 2009 20
2 * Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA 3 17 B 2009 30
3 * Chan,Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA 6 19 B 2009 60
4 * Harvey,E CANADA CAN 7 21 B 2009 70
5 * Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 8 20 B 2009 80
6 * Litzinger,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 9 33 B 2009 90
7 * Northrop,Kate F.A.S.J.  NEW JERSEY USA 10 33 C 2009 100
8 * Chin,Taylor T CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 11 41 C 2008 110
9 * Muravyeva,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 12 40 D 2009 120
10 * Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA 14 B 2009 1143
11 * Koester,Bryce E FIT       NORTH TEX USA 15 B 2009 1153
12 * Lalezarian,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA 21 B 2009 1216
13 * Vashisht Goel,R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 13 47 C 2009 2134
14 * Chernomashentsev, FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA 16 C 2009 2167
15 * Laffey,Jessie COBRA     NEW JERSEY USA 18 C 2009 2180
16 * Dunlap-Smith,A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA 30 C 2009 2305
17 * Dyson,Robyn S FIT       NORTH TEX USA 24 D 2008 3249
18 * Chung,Isabella M FENCERS   CONNECTCUT USA 28 D 2009 3289
19 * Ortiz,Daniella FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA 46 D 2009 3460
20 * Kleiner,Elyssa R THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 49 D 2009 3498
21 * Lawrence,M HFA       KANSAS USA 50 D 2009 3508
22 * Agroskin,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 51 D 2009 3511
23 * Idouchi,C GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3905
24 * Zhang,Hellary Y BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 17 43 E 2009 4177
25 * Holmqvist,Sophia GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA 19 E 2009 4194
26 * Crum,Quinn T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 22 E 2009 4220
27 * Alagappan,V FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 32 E 2008 4321
28 * Li,Jessica L SDFA      COLORADO USA 33 E 2009 4331
29 * Unwalla,Simone VACADF    VIRGINIA USA 41 E 2009 4418
30 * Fishman,K FAW       /ARDSLEY   WEST-ROCK USA 47 E 2009 4470
31 * Hsu,Emily FAW       WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4901
32 * Nelson,Tori PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA E 2009 4906
33 * Ryf,Ally J MCFA      GULFCST TX USA E 2009 4907
34 * Caplin,Sophie O CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4907
35 * Zusin,G FAW       WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4909
36 * Mitchell,Nicole ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4909
37 * Elkassas,S DUBOIS FC /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA 39 U 9392
38 * Antekeier,M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9908
39 * Weiss,Olivia TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA U 9911
40 * Hurtubise,E CANADA CAN U 9918
41 * Kahookele,S SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA U 9922
42 * Boyd,Myrka I FIT       NORTH TEX USA U 9923
43 * Uhrmacher,A SDFA      COLORADO USA U 9930
44 * Zinney,Rachel S ACN       GEORGIA USA U 9934
45 * Westover,O TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA U 9940
46 * Buck,Ruth K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9941
47 * Hanson,K FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA U 9946
48 * Yang-Eaves,J SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA U 9949
49 * Grauer,Athena ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA U 9963
50 * Laskaris,Alexa A ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA U 9965
51 * Pak,Sarah S FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA U 9977
52 * Stacy,Claire F SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA U 9978
53 * Partridge,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9981
54 * Leticee,Laura * Guadalupe GPE U 9989
55 * Sirico,Brooke I BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA U 9990
56 * Echard,Shaina * Guadalupe GPE U 9991
57 * Cosaque,Marine * Guadalupe GPE U 9995
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Kizik,Val/Bookwalter,T      Pool 2 Glon,Wieslaw/Webster,Patrick
Lee,Julia FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA
Kleiner,Elyssa R THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Dyson,Robyn S FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Lawrence,M HFA       KANSAS USA Chung,Isabella M FENCERS   CONNECTCUT USA
Mitchell,Nicole ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA Zusin,G FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Elkassas,S DUBOIS FC /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA Antekeier,M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Sirico,Brooke I BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA Leticee,Laura * Guadalupe GPE
Echard,Shaina * Guadalupe GPE Grauer,Athena ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA

     Pool 3 Kovacs,Stephen M/Kao,Alex      Pool 4 Hristov,Hristo/Abdelaziz,A
Chan,Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA Harvey,E CANADA CAN
Dunlap-Smith,A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA Laffey,Jessie COBRA     NEW JERSEY USA
Ortiz,Daniella FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA Agroskin,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Caplin,Sophie O CH.F.A.   VIRGINIA USA Ryf,Ally J MCFA      GULFCST TX USA
Weiss,Olivia TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA Kahookele,S SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA
Stacy,Claire F SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Partridge,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Cosaque,Marine * Guadalupe GPE

     Pool 5 Bookwalter,James      Pool 6 Kolakowski,D
Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Litzinger,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Vashisht Goel,R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Chernomashentsev, FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Idouchi,C GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Zhang,Hellary Y BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Nelson,Tori PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA Hsu,Emily FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Hurtubise,E CANADA CAN Boyd,Myrka I FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Laskaris,Alexa A ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA Pak,Sarah S FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA

     Pool 7 Serotkin,Ian/Pipkin,Joseph      Pool 8 Sig Not Legible
Northrop,Kate F.A.S.J.  NEW JERSEY USA Chin,Taylor T CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Lalezarian,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA Koester,Bryce E FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Crum,Quinn T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Holmqvist,Sophia GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Fishman,K FAW       /ARDSLEY   WEST-ROCK USA Unwalla,Simone VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Uhrmacher,A SDFA      COLORADO USA Zinney,Rachel S ACN       GEORGIA USA
Yang-Eaves,J SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA Hanson,K FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA

     Pool 9 Jacobson,Tyler/Dix,Terry
Muravyeva,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Alagappan,V FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Li,Jessica L SDFA      COLORADO USA
Westover,O TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA
Buck,Ruth K RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA



                                                               11/20/09 22:16:21

Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Women's Foil  Round 1                         Page 1

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lawrence,M D
3
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

4
2 20 22  -2 5

2 Lee,Julia V
5

D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

4
5 28 15  13 2

3 Sirico,Brooke I V
5
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

2
V

5
4 22 21   1 3

4 Mitchell,Nicole D
2
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

1
V

5
1 13 29 -16 7

5 Kleiner,Elyssa R V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

3
V

5
5 25 10  15 1

6 Elkassas,S V
3
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

3
3 18 18   0 4

7 Echard,Shaina * D
2
D

3
D

1
D

4
D

0
V

5
1 15 26 -11 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:30:15    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Zusin,G D
3
D

1
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 18 22  -4 5

2 Dyson,Robyn S V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

3
D

2
5 25 19   6 2

3 Tsue,Ashley F V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
5 28 15  13 1

4 Antekeier,M V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

3
3 21 18   3 4

5 Leticee,Laura * D
2
D

4
D

0
D

0
D

4
V

5
1 15 29 -14 7

6 Chung,Isabella M V
4
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 3

7 Grauer,Athena D
1
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

4
D

2
1 17 25  -8 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:19:35    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Stacy,Claire F D
0
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
2 15 24  -9 5

2 Dunlap-Smith,A V
5

D
4
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 26 11  15 3

3 Caplin,Sophie O V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

0
V

5
4 21 22  -1 4

4 Weiss,Olivia D
1
D

0
D

3
D

0
D

1
V

5
1 10 29 -19 6

5 Chan,Stephanie Y V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 11  16 1

6 Ortiz,Daniella V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

3
V

5
5 24 11  13 2

7 Cosaque,Marine * D
3
D

0
D

4
D

4
D

2
D

2
0 15 30 -15 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:20:52    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Agroskin,M D
1
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

0
2 12 17  -5 5

2 Laffey,Jessie V
5

V
1
V

5
V

4
D

4
4 19 9  10 2

3 Harvey,E V
4
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 19 5  14 1

4 Ryf,Ally J D
1
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

4
2 13 18  -5 4

5 Kahookele,S D
2
D

1
D

0
D

0
D

3
0 6 24 -18 6

6 Partridge,M V
5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
3 20 16   4 3

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:23:57    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Nelson,Tori D
0
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

1
0 3 25 -22 6

2 Vashisht Goel,R V
5

D
1
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 17 15   2 4

3 Seidl,Cassidy M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 24 7  17 1

4 Idouchi,C V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
4 20 9  11 2

5 Hurtubise,E V
5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 20 14   6 3

6 Laskaris,Alexa A V
5
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

2
1 7 21 -14 5

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:08:55    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Boyd,Myrka I V
5
D

2
D

2
D

0
D

0
1 9 24 -15 5

2 Hsu,Emily D
4

D
1
D

0
D

0
D

2
0 7 25 -18 6

3 Zhang,Hellary Y V
5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 20 14   6 2

4 Chernomashentsev, V
5
V

5
D

4
D

1
D

3
2 18 16   2 4

5 Litzinger,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
5 23 2  21 1

6 Pak,Sarah S V
5
V

5
D

2
V

4
D

1
3 17 13   4 3

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:20:15    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Crum,Quinn T V
5
D

1
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 16 16   0 3

2 Fishman,K D
2

V
3
D

4
V

5
D

3
2 17 21  -4 4

3 Northrop,Kate V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 11  11 2

4 Lalezarian,A V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 10  14 1

5 Uhrmacher,A D
3
D

4
D

0
D

0
V

5
1 12 21  -9 5

6 Yang-Eaves,J D
1
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

1
1 11 23 -12 6

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:19:01    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Holmqvist,Sophia D
0
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 17 13   4 3

2 Koester,Bryce E V
5

D
1
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 17 15   2 4

3 Chin,Taylor T D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 10  10 1

4 Zinney,Rachel S D
3
D

4
D

3
D

3
V

5
1 18 23  -5 5

5 Unwalla,Simone V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 21 12   9 2

6 Hanson,K D
0
D

1
D

0
D

3
D

1
0 5 25 -20 6

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:02:44    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:16:21

Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Women's Foil  Round 1                         Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Westover,O D
4
D

0
D

2
D

1
D

2
0 9 25 -16 6

2 Muravyeva,A V
5

D
2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 20 15   5 3

3 Yamin,Liana E V
5
V

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 23 6  17 1

4 Alagappan,V V
5
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 22 15   7 2

5 Li,Jessica L V
5
D

3
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 18 17   1 4

6 Buck,Ruth K V
5
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

2
1 8 22 -14 5

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:02:09    Time Out:  22:16:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Litzinger,M 5 5 1.000 23 2 21 10002123 N N Y
2 Yamin,Liana E 5 5 1.000 23 6 17 10001723 N N Y
3 Chan,Stephanie Y 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960 N N Y
4 Kleiner,Elyssa R 5 6 0.833 25 10 15 8334858 N N Y
5 T Tsue,Ashley F 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
5 T Lee,Julia 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
7 Ortiz,Daniella 5 6 0.833 24 11 13 8334657 N N Y
8 Dyson,Robyn S 5 6 0.833 25 19 6 8333958 N N Y
9 Seidl,Cassidy M 4 5 0.800 24 7 17 8001724 N N Y
10 Lalezarian,A 4 5 0.800 24 10 14 8001424 N N Y
11 Harvey,E 4 5 0.800 19 5 14 8001419 N N Y
12 Northrop,Kate 4 5 0.800 22 11 11 8001122 N N Y
13 Idouchi,C 4 5 0.800 20 9 11 8001120 N N Y
14 Chin,Taylor T 4 5 0.800 20 10 10 8001020 N N Y
15 Laffey,Jessie 4 5 0.800 19 9 10 8001019 N N Y
16 Unwalla,Simone 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921 N N Y
17 T Zhang,Hellary Y 4 5 0.800 20 14 6 8000620 N N Y
17 T Hurtubise,E 4 5 0.800 20 14 6 8000620 N N Y
19 Dunlap-Smith,A 4 6 0.667 26 11 15 6668192 N N Y
20 Chung,Isabella M 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
21 Sirico,Brooke I 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788 N N Y
22 Caplin,Sophie O 4 6 0.667 21 22 -1 6666587 N N Y
23 Alagappan,V 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 6000722 N N Y
24 Muravyeva,A 3 5 0.600 20 15 5 6000520 N N Y
25 Partridge,M 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
26 T Holmqvist,Sophia 3 5 0.600 17 13 4 6000417 N N Y
26 T Pak,Sarah S 3 5 0.600 17 13 4 6000417 N N Y
28 Koester,Bryce E 3 5 0.600 17 15 2 6000217 N N Y
29 Li,Jessica L 3 5 0.600 18 17 1 6000118 N N Y
30 Crum,Quinn T 3 5 0.600 16 16 0 6000016 N N Y
31 Antekeier,M 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321 N N Y
32 Elkassas,S 3 6 0.500 18 18 0 5000018 N N Y
33 Chernomashentsev, 2 5 0.400 18 16 2 4000218 N N Y
34 Vashisht Goel,R 2 5 0.400 17 15 2 4000217 N N Y
35 Fishman,K 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617 N N Y
36 Ryf,Ally J 2 5 0.400 13 18 -5 3999513 N N Y
37 Agroskin,M 2 5 0.400 12 17 -5 3999512 N N Y
38 Lawrence,M 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
39 Zusin,G 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951 N N Y
40 Stacy,Claire F 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
41 Zinney,Rachel S 1 5 0.200 18 23 -5 1999518 N N Y
42 Uhrmacher,A 1 5 0.200 12 21 -9 1999112 N N Y
43 Yang-Eaves,J 1 5 0.200 11 23 -12 1998811 N N Y
44 Buck,Ruth K 1 5 0.200 8 22 -14 1998608 N N Y
45 Laskaris,Alexa A 1 5 0.200 7 21 -14 1998607 N N Y
46 Boyd,Myrka I 1 5 0.200 9 24 -15 1998509 N N Y
47 Grauer,Athena 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883 N N Y
48 Echard,Shaina * 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N Y
49 Leticee,Laura * 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N Y
50 Mitchell,Nicole 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N Y
51 Weiss,Olivia 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N Y
52 Cosaque,Marine * 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N Y
53 Westover,O 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591 N N Y
54 Hsu,Emily 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N Y
55 Kahookele,S 0 5 0.000 6 24 -18 -1794 N N Y
56 Hanson,K 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
57 Nelson,Tori 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197 N N Y
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            A                 B              C                        
  1) 723-Litzinger,M

Litzinger,M
 64) Bye

Litzinger,M
 33) 212-Chernomashent... 15-1

Chernomashent...
 32) 345-Elkassas,S 13-7

Litzinger,M
 17)1345-Zhang,Hellary Y 15-1

Zhang,Hellary Y
 48) 336-Echard,Shaina * 15-14

Zhang,Hellary Y
 49) 702-Leticee,Laura * 15-11

Leticee,Laura *
 16)1236-Unwalla,Simone 15-12

  9)1091-Seidl,Cassidy M
Seidl,Cassidy M

 56) 482-Hanson,K 15-2
Seidl,Cassidy M

 41)1352-Zinney,Rachel S 15-6
Muravyeva,A

 24) 871-Muravyeva,A 15-10
Seidl,Cassidy M

 25) 940-Partridge,M 15-2
Partridge,M

 40)1164-Stacy,Claire F 15-9
Partridge,M

 57) 887-Nelson,Tori 14-6
Dyson,Robyn S

  8) 333-Dyson,Robyn S 15-2

  5) 691-Lee,Julia
Lee,Julia

 60) Bye
Lee,Julia

 37)  15-Agroskin,M 15-9
Koester,Bryce E

 28) 639-Koester,Bryce E 15-8
Lee,Julia

 21)1136-Sirico,Brooke I 13-4
Buck,Ruth K

 44) 154-Buck,Ruth K 15-8
Northrop,Kate

 53)1288-Westover,O 15-4
Northrop,Kate

 12) 903-Northrop,Kate 15-3

 13) 557-Idouchi,C
Cosaque,Marine *

 52) 247-Cosaque,Marine * 15-13
Chung,Isabella M

 45) 676-Laskaris,Alexa A 15-2
Chung,Isabella M

 20) 226-Chung,Isabella M 15-3
Kleiner,Elyssa R

 29) 712-Li,Jessica L 8-7
Ryf,Ally J

 36)1050-Ryf,Ally J 15-11
Kleiner,Elyssa R

 61) 15-7
Kleiner,Elyssa R

  4) 631-Kleiner,Elyssa R Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3) 199-Chan,Stephanie Y

Chan,Stephanie Y
 62) Bye

Chan,Stephanie Y
 35) 376-Fishman,K 15-10

Crum,Quinn T
 30) 256-Crum,Quinn T 10-9

Chan,Stephanie Y
 19) 331-Dunlap-Smith,A 12-7

Dunlap-Smith,A
 46) 127-Boyd,Myrka I 8-5

Chin,Taylor T
 51)1283-Weiss,Olivia 12-10

Chin,Taylor T
 14) 217-Chin,Taylor T 15-0

 11) 491-Harvey,E
Harvey,E

 54) 536-Hsu,Emily 15-0
Harvey,E

 43)1320-Yang-Eaves,J 15-9
Caplin,Sophie O

 22) 180-Caplin,Sophie O 15-13
Harvey,E

 27) 519-Holmqvist,Sophia 4-3
Holmqvist,Sophia

 38) 681-Lawrence,M 15-5
Tsue,Ashley F

 59) 15-5
Tsue,Ashley F

  6)1226-Tsue,Ashley F Bye

  7) 922-Ortiz,Daniella
Ortiz,Daniella

 58) Bye
Ortiz,Daniella

 39)1355-Zusin,G 15-10
Zusin,G

 26) 930-Pak,Sarah S 15-5
Ortiz,Daniella

 23)  21-Alagappan,V 15-6
Alagappan,V

 42)1235-Uhrmacher,A 15-6
Lalezarian,A

 55) 591-Kahookele,S 15-9
Lalezarian,A

 10) 664-Lalezarian,A 15-6

 15) 662-Laffey,Jessie
Laffey,Jessie

 50) 843-Mitchell,Nicole 15-5
Hurtubise,E

 47) 447-Grauer,Athena 14-12
Hurtubise,E

 18) 548-Hurtubise,E 15-4
Yamin,Liana E

 31)  41-Antekeier,M 15-5
Vashisht Goel,R

 34)1251-Vashisht Goel,R 11-9
Yamin,Liana E

 63) 15-6
Yamin,Liana E

  2)1319-Yamin,Liana E Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Litzinger,M 5 5 1.000 23 2 21 10002123
2 Yamin,Liana E 5 5 1.000 23 6 17 10001723
3 Chan,Stephanie Y 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960
4 Kleiner,Elyssa R 5 6 0.833 25 10 15 8334858
5 T Lee,Julia 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
5 T Tsue,Ashley F 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
7 Ortiz,Daniella 5 6 0.833 24 11 13 8334657
8 Dyson,Robyn S 5 6 0.833 25 19 6 8333958
9 Seidl,Cassidy M 4 5 0.800 24 7 17 8001724
10 Lalezarian,A 4 5 0.800 24 10 14 8001424
11 Harvey,E 4 5 0.800 19 5 14 8001419
12 Northrop,Kate 4 5 0.800 22 11 11 8001122
13 Idouchi,C 4 5 0.800 20 9 11 8001120
14 Chin,Taylor T 4 5 0.800 20 10 10 8001020
15 Laffey,Jessie 4 5 0.800 19 9 10 8001019
16 Unwalla,Simone 4 5 0.800 21 12 9 8000921
17 T Zhang,Hellary Y 4 5 0.800 20 14 6 8000620
17 T Hurtubise,E 4 5 0.800 20 14 6 8000620
19 Dunlap-Smith,A 4 6 0.667 26 11 15 6668192
20 Chung,Isabella M 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
21 Sirico,Brooke I 4 6 0.667 22 21 1 6666788
22 Caplin,Sophie O 4 6 0.667 21 22 -1 6666587
23 Alagappan,V 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 6000722
24 Muravyeva,A 3 5 0.600 20 15 5 6000520
25 Partridge,M 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
26 T Pak,Sarah S 3 5 0.600 17 13 4 6000417
26 T Holmqvist,Sophia 3 5 0.600 17 13 4 6000417
28 Koester,Bryce E 3 5 0.600 17 15 2 6000217
29 Li,Jessica L 3 5 0.600 18 17 1 6000118
30 Crum,Quinn T 3 5 0.600 16 16 0 6000016
31 Antekeier,M 3 6 0.500 21 18 3 5000321
32 Elkassas,S 3 6 0.500 18 18 0 5000018
33 Chernomashentsev, 2 5 0.400 18 16 2 4000218
34 Vashisht Goel,R 2 5 0.400 17 15 2 4000217
35 Fishman,K 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617
36 Ryf,Ally J 2 5 0.400 13 18 -5 3999513
37 Agroskin,M 2 5 0.400 12 17 -5 3999512
38 Lawrence,M 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
39 Zusin,G 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951
40 Stacy,Claire F 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
41 Zinney,Rachel S 1 5 0.200 18 23 -5 1999518
42 Uhrmacher,A 1 5 0.200 12 21 -9 1999112
43 Yang-Eaves,J 1 5 0.200 11 23 -12 1998811
44 Buck,Ruth K 1 5 0.200 8 22 -14 1998608
45 Laskaris,Alexa A 1 5 0.200 7 21 -14 1998607
46 Boyd,Myrka I 1 5 0.200 9 24 -15 1998509
47 Grauer,Athena 1 6 0.167 17 25 -8 1665883
48 Echard,Shaina * 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581
49 Leticee,Laura * 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281
50 Mitchell,Nicole 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079
51 Weiss,Olivia 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776
52 Cosaque,Marine * 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485
53 Westover,O 0 5 0.000 9 25 -16 -1591
54 Hsu,Emily 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793
55 Kahookele,S 0 5 0.000 6 24 -18 -1794
56 Hanson,K 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
57 Nelson,Tori 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1) 723-Litzinger,M

Seidl,Cassidy M
  8)1091-Seidl,Cassidy M 15-13

  5)Lee,Julia
  5) 691-Lee,Julia 15-6

Lee,Julia
  4) 631-Kleiner,Elyssa R 12-7

Harvey,E
  3) 199-Chan,Stephanie Y 13-6

Harvey,E
  6) 491-Harvey,E 5-4

  6)Harvey,E
  7) 922-Ortiz,Daniella 15-7

Yamin,Liana E
  2)1319-Yamin,Liana E 15-12
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Litzinger,M 1 1 CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
2 Yamin,Liana E 2 2 GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
3 Chan,Stephanie Y 3 3 CENTRAL CA USA
4 Kleiner,Elyssa R 4 4 THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
5 Lee,Julia 5 5 FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA
6 Ortiz,Daniella 7 7 FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA
7 Seidl,Cassidy M 9 9 RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
8 Harvey,E 11 11 CANADA CAN
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abachidze,G A(1)  B(1)  
Abdelaziz,A 4  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Andrews,J A(2)  B(1)  
Bookwalter,James 5  A(2)  D(1)  
Bookwalter,T 1  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Carrillo,Robert A(1)  B(2)  D(1)  
Dix,Terry 9  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Glon,Wieslaw 2  A(1)  
Hristov,Hristo 4  A(1)  C(1)  
Jacobson,Tyler 9  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Kao,Alex 3  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Kizik,Val 1  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Koehler Johnson,K A(1)  B(2)  
Kolakowski,D 6  
Kovacs,Stephen M 3  A(1)  B(1)  
No Sig. A(1)  
Oliver,William A(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 7  
Ross,Michael A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Scaggs,Damon B(1)  
Serotkin,Ian 7  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Sig Not Legible 8  
Webster,Patrick 2  A(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
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